rom size of sheet (6' x 3' to 6' x 4') 

of 14/16 SWG at RHP including cost 

of all materials, labour, carriage etc. 

complete but exclud1ng cost of 

painting/priming & concrete 

33,215.26 1,12,534. 10 
35 VI 

TOTAL = 4,18,293.14 

4,182.93 Add % BOCW Cess 

4,22,476.007 

Say 4,22,476.00 

Rupees (Four Lakhs,Twenty two thousand Four hundred Seventy six) only 

03202 

Astantt ngineer iCivi) r Engineer ( Civil ) Grade 
M Miro Hydel Division 

Mini Micro Hydel Division 

2/2